	Traverse City 8-8-13

	9300 SUPER FARM TRACTORS
	
	6200 SUPER STOCK TRUCKS 

	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points
	
	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points

	1
	Kevin Mignault
	Green Energy
	271.00
	23.5
	15
	
	1
	Kurt Wisniewski
	Foolish Pleasure
	275.72
	21.80
	15

	2
	Brock Oomen
	Bad Oomen
	266.75
	24.2
	NM
	
	2
	Tony Hewitt
	On Company Time
	273.36
	21.20
	14

	3
	Dennis Schulze
	Full Blast
	260.45
	23.5
	14
	
	3
	Doug McKerchie
	Papa's Toy
	271.51
	21.00
	13

	4
	Mark Krebs
	Razor's Edge
	168.51
	19.3
	13
	
	4
	Pete Price
	85 Chevy
	270.84
	21.20
	NM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	Jeremy Rix
	Gambler
	269.30
	21.00
	12

	8000 DIESEL PROSTOCK TRACTORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points
	
	HOT Diesel Trucks

	1
	Dean McConnachie
	IH 806
	293.04
	22.30
	15
	
	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points

	2
	Rich Roszczewski
	Ford 9600
	292.00
	22.40
	14
	
	1
	Troy Kosiba
	Chevy Duramax
	268.32
	24.40
	15

	3
	Doug Errer
	Greenhouse Effect JD
	286.90
	21.50
	13
	
	2
	Wade Lalone
	Black Tie Affair
	264.61
	24.20
	14

	4
	Zack Kramer
	Duetz
	282.34
	20.80
	12
	
	3
	Nick Weaver
	Dodge
	264.58
	24.30
	NM

	5
	Jed Bushey
	JD 4430
	273.49
	19.90
	11
	
	4
	Tony Burkhard
	Dirty Hooker
	253.65
	22.20
	NM

	6
	Mark Krebs
	Uncontrollabe Urge
	273.08
	20.30
	10
	
	5
	Jeff Shay
	05 GMC
	238.13
	21.50
	NM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	Kevin Dekoski
	06 Chevy
	226.45
	19.50
	NM

	V8 HOT RODS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points
	
	6200 PRO STREET TRUCKS

	1
	Kevin Mignault
	Co-Op
	280.86
	20.60
	15
	
	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points

	2
	Richard Kalisek
	IH 450 
	280.51
	20.60
	14
	
	1
	Russ Troxell
	79 GMC
	289.48
	21.60
	15

	3
	Mike Jennings
	JD 3010
	276.79
	19.80
	13
	
	2
	Victor Gutt
	Bodacious
	285.67
	21.40
	14

	4
	Mark Dubie 
	Mo Foolishness MM
	276.48
	19.60
	12
	
	3
	Will Raita
	Dave Sacra's Truck
	281.90
	20.10
	13

	5
	Ed Odoerfer
	Oliver
	276.35
	20.10
	11
	
	4
	Tom Austin
	78 Dodge
	279.41
	19.90
	12

	6
	Mike Jennings
	Ford 6000
	276.16
	19.70
	10
	
	5
	David Dubie
	 
	245.15
	11.80
	11

	7
	John Smith
	Farmall M
	242.98
	12.80
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5/2.6 Diesel Trucks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	Driver Name
	Vehicle Name
	Distance
	MPH
	Points

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	Kevin Dekoski
	06 Chevy
	285.67
	25
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	Tony Burkhard
	Dirty Hooker
	281.01
	25.6
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	Jeff Shay
	05 GMC
	263.44
	23.1
	NM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	Walt Schiemann
	07 GMC
	258.53
	22.5
	NM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	Frank Stuckman
	06 Dodge
	254.82
	22.7
	NM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	Allan Koglin
	04 GMC
	228.59
	17.2
	NM
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